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U-19 Championship
2016/17 5th round, Match #32

Friday, 03.09.2016, 18:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 26°C. Spectators: 200

«Chornomorets» Odesa

4 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
19 Sokolov Oleh
15 Otroshko Illia
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
5 Svirchuk Vadym
13 Maksymenkov Denys
10 Khameliuk Vladyslav
7 Semeniv Dmytro (C)
11 Tsokan Viacheslav
8 Musolitin Mykola
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Suaib Ibrahim
20 Hunko Dmytro
18 Diemienchuk Dmytro
4 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
14 Dolinskyi Denys
17 Shamuhiia Davyd
22 Shtohrin Andrii

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr

1 Herasymenko Yaroslav
16 Kryshchuk Mykola
3 Avramenko Oleksandr
17 Sukhina Yevhenii
6 Korokhov Yevhen
5 Shalfieiev Yehor
13 Bilyi Artem
11 Borysenko Vladyslav
7 Safikhanov Emin
14 Bryzhenko Oleksii
9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Khmelovskyi Danylo
2 Reshetov Ihor
10 Zahoruiko Ihor
18 Plechii Yaroslav
8 Levenets Mykhailo
15 Kodria Maksym
4 Korsunov Hlib

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Kutsenko Artem
Assistant 2:
Dubovyi Oleksii
4th Official:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 5th round, Match #32
Friday, 03.09.2016, 18:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 26°C. Spectators: 200

«Chornomorets» Odesa 4 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
16 Babohlo Vladyslav 27'

11 Tsokan Viacheslav
4 Sokoliuk Vladyslav 36'

13 Maksymenkov Denys 49'

56' 11 Borysenko Vladyslav
8 Levenets Mykhailo

7 Semeniv Dmytro 56'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 58'

60' 13 Bilyi Artem
10 Zahoruiko Ihor

19 Sokolov Oleh 65'

5 Svirchuk Vadym
20 Hunko Dmytro 66'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 68'

72' 7 Safikhanov Emin
18 Plechii Yaroslav

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
22 Shtohrin Andrii 74'

78' 6 Korokhov Yevhen
2 Reshetov Ihor

8 Musolitin Mykola
17 Shamuhiia Davyd 80'

82' 9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

16 Babohlo Vladyslav 82'

85' 9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
15 Kodria Maksym

13 Maksymenkov Denys
14 Dolinskyi Denys 88'

22 Shtohrin Andrii 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


